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Date Group Event Name Location Description
Mon 09/08/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 09/15/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 09/22/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 09/29/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 10/06/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 10/13/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 10/20/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 10/27/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 11/03/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 11/10/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 11/17/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 11/24/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 12/01/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 12/02/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 12/08/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 12/15/2008 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 01/05/2009 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 01/12/2009 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 01/26/2009 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
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Mon 02/02/2009 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 02/09/2009 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Tue 02/10/2009 CHA North All

CHA All
Assessment Night For Incoming
Applicants

Chestnut Hill Academy Bellevue Community College.
(Carlson Theater ), 3000
Landerholm Circle SE, Bellevue
 WA 98007

Mon 02/23/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 03/02/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 03/09/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 03/16/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 03/23/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 03/30/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 04/06/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 04/13/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 04/20/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 04/27/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 05/04/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 05/11/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 05/18/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 05/25/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

Mon 06/01/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy
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Mon 06/08/2009 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 06/15/2009 CHA North All

CHA All
Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)

Chestnut Hill Academy
Mon 06/15/2009 CHA Kindergarten

CHA 3rd Grade
Student Led Conferences - KG
& 3rd Grade

Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy

North Campus

Mon 06/22/2009 CHA North All
CHA All

Dress Uniform Chestnut Hill Academy North (K-1)
Chestnut Hill Academy


